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NPORS ACCREDITED
ONLINE TEST CENTRE FEES

Initial Application Administration Fees

Online Test Centre Application Administration Fee (Per Centre - Non-refundable) 

 
Initial Online Test Centre Fees

Initial Online Test Centre Joining Fee (current NPORS provider)  

Initial Online Test Centre Joining Fee (non-NPORS provider) 
 
Annual Online Test Centre Fees

Renewal Online Test Centre Fee (current NPORS provider)  

Renewal Online Test Centre Fee (non-NPORS provider) 
 
Monitoring / Auditing Fees – Initial and Annual

Online Test Centre Auditing fee (including invigilator training)  

Any Monitor Visit / Audit – Saturday, Sunday & Bank Holiday 
 
Operator Online Test Fee

Notification of Operator Test Fee (non-refundable if cancelled within 48hrs of the test) 

 
Invigilator Days

Additional Invigilator Training Day Fee

 
All fees MUST be paid in advance 

All prices shown exclusive of VAT @ 20%

 

Please use TP registration number or invoice number as a reference when making online payments

Bank Name: Barclays Branch: Altrincham

Sort Code: 20-01-96 

Account Number: 30012785

 

Non-UK European Bank accounts

IBAN Number: GB32BARC2001963001278  

Swift Code: BARCGB22

£50.00

 

 

£100.00  

£300.00 

 

£100.00  

£300.00 

 

£325.00  

£475.00

 

 

£10.00

 

 

£325.00
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